General information about company

Scrip code 540956

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE3417201017

Name of the company

BHATIA COMMUNICATIONS & RETAIL (INDIA)
LIMITED

Whether company is SME Yes

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Half yearly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2018

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) /
Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
> ;Vhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the L1§ted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No.of |No.Of [No.Of Total nos. | Shareholding as a Number of Voting Rights held in each
Category Nos. Of fu(l)iyopai d Partly shares sl?a?es 5 | 9 of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of ) .. | paid-up | underlying shares (calculated . .
) shareholder sﬁz;reholders u}l: equity equity | Depository l_lelflv(YrH) as per SCRR, 1957) No of Voting (XIV) Rights | To(a] a5 2
11 (1) phares hares | Recei ~av) VII) As a % of % of
( ) held (IV) shares ecelpts (V)+ (VI) ( ) sa“o 0 Class Class 1
held (V) | (VD) (A+B+C2) eg: X |egy | 108 (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) f}r omoter 7 4607600 4607600 |73.63 4607600 4607600 | 73.63
Group
(B) Public 232 1650000 1650000 |26.37 1650000 1650000 | 26.37
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 239 6257600 6257600 | 100 6257600 6257600 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , asa | Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Shares | % assuming full Locked in shares plfldgeq or
Sh. No. of Underlying conversion of (XID) otherwise Number of
Category ares Shares Outstanding | convertible encumbered | NUMDbEr 0
Underlying . . . (XI1D) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible securities ( as a ;
Outstanding . . held in
D shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | percentage of A A _
convertible . sa Sa | dematerialized
(D L Warrants No. Of diluted share 0 0
securities . . . %o of Yo of | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= N total | No. | total
0
() (VID+(X) As a % of | No- (2) Shares | (a) | Shares
(A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) izromoter 73.63 4607600 | 100 4607600
Group
(B) Public 26.37 1650000
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 4607600 | 73.63 6257600




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. of No. Of Total Shareholding Number of Voting }{.ights held in
fuliy Partly | No. Of nos. asa % of total | €ach class of securities (IX)
. paid- | shares shares no. of shares . . Total
St ot the Sharehalders | shareholders | equity’ | "2 [undertying | held | (caculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights | 2.,
' M (IIT) shares equity | Depository [ (VII)= | per SCRR, of
shares | Receipts (Iv)+ 1957) (VIII) As Total
held —petd [ (v) V)t |a%of Class | Class o
(1V) ° e X |egy |TO®B | Voting
V) (VI) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(D) Indian
(a) i‘;‘gxfﬁigﬁf; 7 4607600 4607600 | 73.63 4607600 4607600 | 73.63
Sub-Total (A) 7 4607600 4607600 | 73.63 4607600 4607600 | 73.63
(1
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 7 4607600 4607600 | 73.63 4607600 4607600 | 73.63
Group (A)=
(A)D)+(A)
2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1 Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 179 524000 524000 |8.37 524000 524000 |8.37

holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.




(a(ii)) Individuals - ii. 16 437995 437995 |7 437995 437995 |7
Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
©) Any Other 37 688005 688005 | 10.99 688005 688005 | 10.99
(specify)
(S;)b_TOtal (B) 232 1650000 1650000 | 26.37 1650000 1650000 | 26.37
Total Public
Shareholding
232 1650000 1650000 | 26.37 1650000 1650000 | 26.37
B)=B)(D)+
B)2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 239 6257600 6257600 | 100 6257600 6257600 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
239 6257600 6257600 | 100 6257600 6257600 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
. Locked in shares | P ledged or
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , as a % otherwise
No. of : . . (X1I)
Shares Underlying assuming full conversion encumbered | Number of
. Shares . . .. .
Underlying . Outstanding of convertible securities ( (XIID) equity shares
. Underlying . . ;

Sr. Outstanding Outstandin convertible as a percentage of diluted held in

convertible Warrants & | securities and share capital) (XI)= Asa Asa | dematerialized

securities (Xi) No. Of Warrants | (VII)+(X) As a % of % of % of | form (XIV)

(X) (Xi) (a) (A+B+C2) No. (a) total | No. | total

’ Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(D Indian
(a) 73.63 4607600 | 100 4607600
(Slu)b‘T"t"‘l (A) 73.63 4607600 | 100 4607600
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 73.63 4607600 | 100 4607600
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)DHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(D) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 8.37 524000
(a(ii)) 7 437995




(e) 10.99 688005
Sub-Total (B) 26.37 1650000
3)
Total Public
Shareholding

26.37 1650000
B)=B)(1)+
B)2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 4607600 | 73.63 6257600
Total 100 4607600 | 73.63 6257600

(A+B+C)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Name of the | HARBANSLAL | SANJEEV HEMA NIKHIL GARIMA KAMLESHKUMARI | NARESHKUMAR
Shareholders | BRIJLAL HARBANSLAL | SANJEEV | KUMAR NIKHIL HARBANSLAL BRIJLAL

1)) BHATIA BHATIA BHATIA BHATIA BHATIA BHATIA BHATIA

PAN (II) ABBPB7976Q | AFIPB0972M | AJIPB8854B | AFIPB0971J | AMVPB5615R | ABXPB0070F ABXPB0069L
No. of fully

paid up equity | 5304 2130000 61133 36427 14 13 13

shares held

(Iv)

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

2380000 2130000 61133 36427 14 13 13

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

38.03 34.04 0.98 0.58 0 0 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 2380000 2130000 61133 36427 14 13 13




Class eg:y

Total

2380000

2130000

61133

36427

14

13

13

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

38.03

34.04

0.98

0.58

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

38.03

34.04

0.98

0.58

Number of Locked in shares (XII

)

No. (a)

2380000

2130000

61133

36427

14

13

13

As a % of
total Shares

100

100

100

100

100

100

100




held (b) |

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in 2380000
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2130000

61133

36427

14

13

13

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing
PAN

Shareholder
type




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4607600

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

4607600

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

73.63

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 4607600
Class eg:y

Total 4607600
Total as a % of 73.63

Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares




Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a

73.63
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)
Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a) 4607600
As a % of total 100

Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

4607600




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

4

5

6

7

Category

LLP

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Clearing
Members

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Market
Maker

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

NEWEDGE VINIMAY
PRIVATE LIMITED

FESTINO VINCOM
LIMITED

PAN (II)

AADCNO586A

AABCF3822F

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

10

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1996

264000

84000

81000

2009

41000

263000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

1996

264000

84000

81000

2009

41000

263000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.03

4.22

1.34

1.29

0.03

0.66

4.2

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)




Class eg: X

1996 264000

84000

81000

2009

41000

263000

Class eg:y

Total

1996 264000

84000

81000

2009

41000

263000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.03 4.22

1.34

1.29

0.03

0.66

4.2

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.03 4.22

1.34

1.29

0.03

0.66

4.2

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

1996 264000

84000

81000

2009

41000

263000




shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

9

10

Category

Market Maker

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

NNM SECURITIES PVT LTD

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAACNRBO70G

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1

17

37

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (TV)

263000

13000

103000

688005

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

263000

13000

103000

688005

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.2

0.21

1.65

11

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

263000

13000

103000

688005




Class eg:y

Total

263000

13000

103000

688005

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.2

0.21

1.65

11

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.2

0.21

1.65

11

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

263000

13000

103000

688005




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN







