General information abou	t company
Scrip code	540956
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE341Z01017
Name of the company	BHATIA COMMUNICATIONS & RETAIL (INDIA) LIMITED
Whether company is SME	Yes
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Half yearly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2018
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

	Declara	ition			
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No

		Tak	ole I - Su	mmary	Statement	holding o	of specified secur	ities			
	Category			No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of		of Voting Rights hel ecurities (IX)		eld in each
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	paid-up equity	-up underlying held (VII) shares (calculated No of Voting (XI	ting (XI	V) Rights	Total as a			
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (VI)	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	7	4607600			4607600	73.63	4607600		4607600	73.63
(B)	Public	232	1650000			1650000	26.37	1650000		1650000	26.37
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	239	6257600			6257600	100	6257600		6257600	100

		Tabl	e I - Summ	ary Statemer	nt holding of speci	fied secu	rities			
Category	Category of	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in (XII)		Shar pled othe	ged or rwise imbered	Number of equity shares held in
(I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				73.63	4607600	100			4607600
(B)	Public				26.37					1650000
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100	4607600	73.63			6257600

r	Гable II - Staten	nent showii	ng share	holdin	g pattern	of the P	romoter and	Promote	er Gro	oup	
			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total			g Rights he urities (IX)	
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,			V) Rights	Total as a %
	(I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(VII) – (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement	showing share	holding par	ttern of th	ne Promoter a	nd Promot	er Group		•		
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	7	4607600			4607600	73.63	4607600		4607600	73.63
Sub-Total (A) (1)		7	4607600			4607600	73.63	4607600		4607600	73.63
(2)	Foreign		•	•							•
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		7	4607600			4607600	73.63	4607600		4607600	73.63
В	Table III - Statemen	t showing share	eholding pa	attern of t	the Public sha	reholder			1	I	1
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	179	524000			524000	8.37	524000		524000	8.37

(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	16	437995			437995	7	437995	437995	7
(e)	Any Other (specify)	37	688005			688005	10.99	688005	688005	10.99
Sub-Total (B) (3)		232	1650000			1650000	26.37	1650000	1650000	26.37
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		232	1650000			1650000	26.37	1650000	1650000	26.37
С	Table IV - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ittern of	the Non Prom	oter- Non	Public shareholde	r		
Total (A+B+C2)		239	6257600			6257600	100	6257600	6257600	100
Total (A+B+C)		239	6257600			6257600	100	6257600	6257600	100

G.	No. Of Shares Underlying No. of Shares Underlying		No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked in (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding pat	tern of the Promoter and Pro	omoter Gro	oup			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				73.63	4607600	100			4607600
Sub-Total (A) (1)				73.63	4607600	100			4607600
(2)	Foreign				-				
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				73.63	4607600	100			4607600
В	Table III - Sta	tement showir	ng shareholding pa	ttern of the Public sharehold	der				
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				8.37					524000
(a(ii))				7					437995

(e)				10.99				688005
Sub-Total (B) (3)				26.37				1650000
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				26.37				1650000
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding pa	ttern of the Non Promoter-	Non Public	shareho	lder	
Total (A+B+C2)				100	4607600	73.63		6257600
Total (A+B+C)				100	4607600	73.63		6257600

Cooriol No.	1	2	12	4	5	(7
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	HARBANSLAL BRIJLAL BHATIA	SANJEEV HARBANSLAL BHATIA	HEMA SANJEEV BHATIA	NIKHIL KUMAR BHATIA	GARIMA NIKHIL BHATIA	KAMLESHKUMARI HARBANSLAL BHATIA	NARESHKUMAI BRIJLAL BHATIA
PAN (II)	ABBPB7976Q	AFIPB0972M	AJJPB8854B	AFIPB0971J	AMVPB5615R	ABXPB0070F	ABXPB0069L
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2380000	2130000	61133	36427	14	13	13
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2380000	2130000	61133	36427	14	13	13
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	38.03	34.04	0.98	0.58	0	0	0
Number of Vo	ting Rights held in	each class of secur	rities (IX)	•			
Class eg:X	2380000	2130000	61133	36427	14	13	13

Class eg:y							
Total	2380000	2130000	61133	36427	14	13	13
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	38.03	34.04	0.98	0.58	0	0	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	38.03	34.04	0.98	0.58	0	0	0
Number of Lo	cked in shares (XII	<u> </u>					
No. (a)	2380000	2130000	61133	36427	14	13	13
As a % of total Shares	100	100	100	100	100	100	100

held (b)							
Number of Sha	ares pledged or oth	erwise encumbered	d (XIII)				
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2380000	2130000	61133	36427	14	13	13
Reason for not	t providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type							

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family
Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	4607600
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	4607600
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	73.63
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X	4607600
Class eg:y	
Total	4607600
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	73.63
No. Of Shares	

Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	73.63
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	4607600
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	4607600

Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type					

Any Other (specify)							
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	
LLP	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	Director or Director's Relatives	Market Maker	
Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	Category	
		NEWEDGE VINIMAY PRIVATE LIMITED	FESTINO VINCOM LIMITED				
		AADCN0586A	AABCF3822F				
1	10	1	1	3	3	1	
1996	264000	84000	81000	2009	41000	263000	
1996	264000	84000	81000	2009	41000	263000	
0.03	4.22	1.34	1.29	0.03	0.66	4.2	
	LLP Category 1 1996	LLP Bodies Corporate Category Category 1 10 1996 264000 1996 264000	LLPBodies CorporateBodies CorporateCategoryMore than 1 percentage of shareholdingNEWEDGE VINIMAY PRIVATE LIMITEDAADCN0586A110199626400084000199626400084000	LLPBodies CorporateBodies CorporateBodies CorporateCategoryCategoryMore than 1 percentage of shareholdingMore than 1 percentage of shareholdingNEWEDGE VINIMAY PRIVATE LIMITEDFESTINO VINCOM LIMITED1101199626400084000810001996264000840008100019962640008400081000	LLP Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Clearing Members Category Category More than 1 percentage of shareholding Shareholding PRIVATE LIMITED FESTINO VINCOM LIMITED AADCN0586A AABCF3822F 1 10 1 1 1 1 3 1996 264000 84000 81000 2009	LLP Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Clearing Members Relatives Category Category More than 1 percentage of shareholding Shareholding Category of shareholding Category PRIVATE LIMITED LIMITED AADCN0586A AABCF3822F 1 10 1 1 3 3 3 1996 264000 84000 81000 2009 41000	

Class eg: X	1996	264000	84000	81000	2009	41000	263000
Class eg:y							
Total	1996	264000	84000	81000	2009	41000	263000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.03	4.22	1.34	1.29	0.03	0.66	4.2
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.03	4.22	1.34	1.29	0.03	0.66	4.2
Number of Locked	in shares	(XII)		1	l	I	l
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity	1996	264000	84000	81000	2009	41000	263000

shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)							
Reason for not pro-	Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							

Any Other (specify)					
Searial No.	8	9	10		
Category	Market Maker	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	HUF		
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category		
Name of the Shareholders (I)	NNM SECURITIES PVT LTD			Click here to go back	
PAN (II)	AAACN8070G			Total	
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	2	17	37	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	263000	13000	103000	688005	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	263000	13000	103000	688005	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.2	0.21	1.65	11	
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	263000	13000	103000	688005	

Class eg:y				
Total	263000	13000	103000	688005
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.2	0.21	1.65	11
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.2	0.21	1.65	11
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in	263000	13000	103000	688005

dematerialized form (XIV)					
Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					